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HR 5044
World War II Pacific War Heroes Congressional Gold Medal Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Nov 12, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House Administr
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House
Administration, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Nov 12, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/5044 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] 
Party: Republican   •   State: IL   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (17 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Nov 12, 2019

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Nov 12, 2019

Rep. Brindisi, Anthony [D-NY-22] D · NY Nov 12, 2019

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Nov 12, 2019

Rep. Cox, TJ [D-CA-21] D · CA Nov 12, 2019

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Nov 12, 2019

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Nov 12, 2019

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Nov 12, 2019

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Dec 9, 2019

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Dec 12, 2019

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Dec 16, 2019

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Jan 27, 2020

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Jan 30, 2020

Rep. Timmons, William R. IV [R-SC-4] R · SC Feb 5, 2020

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN Feb 10, 2020

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Jul 9, 2020

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Jul 23, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Committee on House Administration House Referred To Nov 12, 2019

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Nov 12, 2019
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Nov 12, 2019) 

World War II Pacific War Heroes Congressional Gold Medal Act

This bill directs Congress to make arrangements for the presentation of a Congressional Gold Medal in recognition of the

service of the men and women of the U.S. Armed Forces and Merchant Marine, as well as the citizen and noncitizen

civilians who fought with the U.S. military, who were surrendered, captured, or abandoned to become prisoners of war of

Japan during World War II.

Actions Timeline

Nov 12, 2019: Introduced in House
Nov 12, 2019: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on House
Administration, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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